M
E
A
S
U
R
E
M

Weight 12 oz
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GTX2210 225MHz Time Interval Counter with 10MHz TCXO
GTX2220 1.3GHz Time Interval Counter with 10MHz TCXO
GTX2230 2GHz Time Interval Counter with 10MHz TCXO
OPTION
GTX2200-OCXO A 100 ppb Oven-Controlled Crystal Oscillator for
GTX2220
GTX2300-OCXO A 100 ppb Oven-Controlled Crystal Oscillator for
GTX2230
ACCESSORY
GX92012 Cable, BNC Male to BNC Male, 50 Ohm, 2’
GX92015 Cable, BNC Male to BNC Male, 50 Ohm, 5 Feet
GX93005 DIN Mating Connector for GTX22xx / GX2065
GX93006 3 ft Harness for GTX22xx/GX2065 DIN connector
(DIN to Header)
CALIBRATION
GTX2210-CAL GTX2210 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GTX2210-CAL-3 GTX2210 Calibration/Verification Service - 3
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
GTX2210-CAL-5 GTX2210 Calibration/Verification Service - 5
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
GTX2220-CAL GTX2220 Calibration/Verification Service Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GTX2220-CAL-3 GTX2220 Calibration/Verification Service - 3
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
GTX2220-CAL-5 GTX2220 Calibration/Verification Service - 5
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
GTX2230-CAL GTX2230 Calibration/Verification Service Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GTX2230-CAL-3 GTX2230 Calibration/Verification Service - 3
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
GTX2230-CAL-5 GTX2230 Calibration/Verification Service - 5
Years.Includes pre-verification data (post calibration
data provided if applicable)
CalEasy-GTX2200 CalEasy for the GTX2200 Series (Single User
License) with One Year Support and Subscription
GTX2200  SERIES
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.